Platz

Name

1 Spitlbauer
2 Hitthaler
3 Bothe
4 Deimhard
5 Sterzer
6 Isermann
7 Wimmer
8 Mair
9 Deimhard
10 Pfatrisch
11 Bergmann
12 Bauer
13 Seidlitz

Vorname

Max
Alfred
Martin
Hans
Hans
Beatrix
Erich
Alexander
Sabine
Sepp
Bernhard
Bernhard
Michael

Ringe

96
96
95
95
95
94
94
92
90
89
86
74
26



